Place Score

Name

Columbus City League
2/18/17

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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202.50
191.00
189.00
149.00
98.50
98.00
87.00
86.00
53.00
50.50
45.00
40.00
0.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Walnut Ridge
Whetstone

Col. West

Mifflin

Col. South
Marion-Franklin
Northland
Linden McKinley
Centennial
Beechcroft

Col. East

Col. Independence
Africentric
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