Columbus City League

2/18/17

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	Brd	4th	5th	6th	
1	202.50	Walnut Ridge	3	2	3	1	1	1	
2	191.00	Whetstone	4	1	3		2		
3	189.00	Col. West	3	3		3	1		
4	149.00	Mifflin	3	1	1	2	1		
5	98.50	Col. South	1	1	2	1		1	
6	98.00	Marion-Franklin		2	2			2	
7	87.00	Northland		1	2	1	1	1	
8	86.00	Linden McKinley		3		1		2	
9	53.00	Centennial				1	3	2	
10	50.50	Beechcroft				1	2	2	
11	45.00	Col. East				1	3		
12	40.00	Col. Independence			1	2		2	
13	0.00	Africentric							

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler